

County Line 2/Green Road Resurfacing

Bid Opening: Friday, March 1, 2024 1:00 p.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	A.J. RILEY		PRECISION PAVING		GERKEN PAVING		ERIE BLACKTOP	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
2	253	Full Depth Pavement Repair, 4", as per plan	100	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 7,200.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	1,000	GAL	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, Scratch/Level, PG64-22, as per plan	110	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 218.00	\$ 23,980.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 25,300.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 24,750.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, 1-1/4" Avg., PG64-22, as per plan	300	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 67,500.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (411 berm)	80	TN	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,440.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,680.00
8	624	Mobilization, as per plan	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Spec.	Butt Joints	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
TOTAL =						\$ 120,000.00	\$ 108,800.00		\$ 115,880.00		\$ 115,990.00		\$ 119,630.00	